Illinois law.
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Section 333.50  Fee Schedule 

	a)
	Radcal MDH x-ray monitor calibration (maximum 2 probes)
	$235.00/ea

	b)
	G-M ion chamber survey instrument or microrem meter
	$75.00/ea

	c)
	Reference quality ion chamber calibration (1 point, 1 beam quality, either gamma or x-ray)
	$100.00/ea

	d)
	Pocket dosimeter calibration
	$5.00/per dosimeter ($50 minimum charge)

	e)
	Count-rate instrument
	$75.00/ea

	
	each additional probe
	$25.00

	f)
	Handling charge for any non-operational instrument received for calibration
	$25.00

	g)
	Other services
	$100.00/hour



